98 15
16 " 2514mm
79 3
16 " 2011mm
39 3
16 " 995mm
24 15
16 " 634mm
32 1
2 " 826mm
53 7
16 " 1358mm
49 3
4 " 1263mm
107 1
4 " 2724mm
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS AND TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION
ALL SCRAP AND MATERIAL HANDLING GRAPPLES DESIGNED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASME BTH-1 DESIGN AND STRENGTH REQUIREMENTS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL: B5T16-125SC
160S, 5 TINE, 1 1/4 YD³, GRAPPLE, BN24363
2023-10-27
5 Winstar Road                                            info@batemanmanufacturing.com             705-487-5020
Oro-Medonte, ON L0L 2L0, Canada              batemanmanufacturing.com